
Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Mini Junior

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 17 Dilano van 't Hof 472 0 0 0 49 49 50 55 55 55 55 52 52

2 18 Laurens van Hoepen 468 0 4 4 50 55 52 50 49 50 52 55 55

3 14 Bart Ploeg 446 0 26 22 52 52 55 43 50 49 50 50 45

4 21 Tristan Bolleboom 430 0 42 16 48 50 44 49 47 47 49 46 50

5 88 Tristan Kroone 415 0 57 15 45 47 45 47 44 46 45 47 49

6 24 Senna van Soelen 410 0 62 5 43 44 42 46 46 45 48 49 47

7 34 Tijs Kleinjan 301 0 171 109 55 43 47 52 52 52 x x x

8 55 Birger van den Eede 280 0 192 21 46 48 49 48 45 44 x x x

9 95 Jim van Ameijden 277 0 195 3 44 46 46 45 48 48 x x x

10 2 Quinten de Wit 143 0 329 134 x x x x x x 47 48 48

11 36 Ralf van der Zalm 137 0 335 6 47 42 48 x x x x x x

12 81 Jarno Zopfi 137 0 335 0 x x x x x x 46 45 46

13 66 Aybars Dogansoy 130 0 342 7 42 45 43 x x x x x x

14 8 Jeroen Wiersma 130 0 342 0 x x x 44 43 43 x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Micromax

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 4 Coen Doorn 1137 82 0 0 43 47 39 50 50 52 47 52 55 52 52 55 50 55 52 55 55 55 55 49 49 48 47 55

2 24 Kris Haanen 1104 90 33 33 55 49 52 52 47 50 52 48 45 46 49 47 52 48 46 50 52 46 52 55 52 45 55 49

3 3 Lucas Schoenmakers 1103 81 34 1 52 50 47 47 45 48 48 55 50 50 55 49 37 46 55 52 50 48 49 50 55 44 52 50

4 11 Donny Hoedt 1094 80 43 9 47 55 55 55 55 55 55 50 52 49 41 45 47 47 50 48 43 52 48 52 45 40 48 40

5 6 Robert de Haan 1042 92 95 52 49 45 48 48 48 49 50 DQ 48 55 50 52 48 50 49 49 48 47 47 48 50 55 49 52

6 8 Dani van Ruiten 1029 79 108 13 50 48 50 46 52 45 46 45 40 39 45 46 43 49 40 46 44 41 50 47 46 52 50 48

7 7 Dave van Vugt 957 72 180 72 41 40 45 44 46 36 40 49 49 48 38 42 38 44 37 40 49 50 43 42 36 49 45 38

8 36 Thijs Stemerdink 939 72 198 18 48 41 36 42 44 47 36 40 44 38 46 38 44 42 47 44 47 36 42 41 42 41 40 45

9 9 Senna Rodijk 934 72 203 5 44 43 44 41 36 38 42 44 38 43 40 36 40 41 42 45 40 43 46 44 44 50 38 44

10 89 Daan Postma 933 72 204 1 42 35 43 37 40 42 49 47 47 44 44 41 45 39 44 39 37 49 38 39 38 38 46 42

11 35 Max Stemerdink 903 0 234 30 46 33 41 36 42 46 33 DNS DNS 47 37 44 46 45 38 34 45 40 37 45 35 47 39 47

12 51 Bira Van Haver 901 0 236 2 40 DNS DNS 45 43 43 45 DQ 41 41 43 39 49 43 39 43 46 35 44 43 47 46 43 43

13 48 Max Knapen 859 0 278 42 37 37 34 40 38 40 39 38 36 37 39 40 42 38 43 41 41 44 35 DNS DNS 39 42 39

14 65 Esmee Kosterman 847 0 290 12 45 36 37 38 37 41 38 43 43 42 42 43 39 37 41 42 39 45 40 38 41 x x x

15 37 Dion Franc 692 0 445 155 32 52 49 49 49 37 44 41 46 40 48 50 55 52 48 x x x x x x x x x

16 77 Senna Kortman 643 0 494 49 34 46 46 39 39 44 41 46 42 45 47 48 41 40 45 x x x x x x x x x

17 10 Daan Richartz 475 0 662 168 36 42 38 x x x 37 39 35 x x x x x x 47 38 39 41 40 43 x x x

18 52 Dani Van Haarlem 455 0 682 20 38 38 40 x x x 34 37 37 x x x x x x 37 42 42 34 36 40 x x x

19 34 Tijs Kleinjan 396 0 741 59 39 44 42 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 46 48 42 44 46

20 46 Merijn Steen 356 0 781 40 35 39 35 43 41 39 43 42 39 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

21 38 Gwen Blokzijl 286 0 851 70 33 32 DNS x x x x x x 36 36 37 x x x 38 36 38 x x x x x x

22 33 Jens Pranger 240 0 897 46 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 39 37 39 43 41 41

23 66 Enzo Bol 211 0 926 29 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 35 34 34 36 35 37 x x x

24 41 Laurens Weber 108 0 1029 103 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 35 37 x x x x x x

25 17 Mirko De Jonghe 105 0 1032 3 x x x x x x 35 36 34 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Micromax Rookie

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 48 Max Knapen 859 0 0 0 37 37 34 40 38 40 39 38 36 37 39 40 42 38 43 41 41 44 35 DNS DNS 39 42 39

2 10 Daan Richartz 475 0 384 384 36 42 38 x x x 37 39 35 x x x x x x 47 38 39 41 40 43 x x x

3 52 Dani Van Haarlem 455 0 404 20 38 38 40 x x x 34 37 37 x x x x x x 37 42 42 34 36 40 x x x

4 34 Tijs Kleinjan 396 0 463 59 39 44 42 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 46 48 42 44 46

5 33 Jens Pranger 240 0 619 156 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 39 37 39 43 41 41

6 66 Enzo Bol 211 0 648 29 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 35 34 34 36 35 37 x x x

7 41 Laurens Weber 108 0 751 103 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 35 37 x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Minimax

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 99 Rivaldo vd Westelaken 1117 69 0 0 55 55 55 52 35 34 49 45 50 49 52 50 48 52 48 55 55 52 49 52 52 45 50 47

2 7 Mike van Vugt 1113 95 4 4 47 52 52 55 55 55 52 50 DQ 52 55 52 55 50 50 52 52 55 52 55 55 48 55 52

3 9 Rik Koen 1039 25 78 74 29 43 49 49 28 41 50 52 52 50 49 55 50 55 55 50 DNS 25 38 48 50 48 49 49

4 70 Mark van der Kamp 1023 55 94 16 46 28 27 39 45 48 47 34 47 45 50 48 52 49 52 47 50 48 48 50 28 52 48 50

5 75 Riley Schut 958 52 159 65 50 49 50 50 52 52 23 43 42 47 46 47 46 45 44 DQ 44 44 43 44 29 44 45 31

6 90 Sem Van Til 957 63 160 1 41 45 43 40 42 42 39 42 38 55 48 49 37 37 36 49 27 43 55 42 49 42 41 38

7 3 Nina Pothof 957 55 160 0 49 48 26 45 41 29 41 44 33 33 41 40 47 47 46 48 47 46 47 33 39 47 47 48

8 31 Ralph Winkel 940 54 177 17 40 40 44 48 50 40 46 48 46 43 40 45 39 41 41 42 49 42 28 40 47 26 33 36

9 56 Dani van Dijk 925 53 192 15 28 42 45 47 49 49 33 47 48 37 36 29 42 39 43 46 46 49 45 47 32 38 36 25

10 22 Sen Roodenburg 907 57 210 18 33 35 39 43 44 47 40 46 49 29 38 28 45 46 47 29 42 33 31 41 46 46 43 44

11 93 Rick Bouthoorn 906 67 211 1 52 50 48 DQ DQ DQ 55 55 DQ 48 47 46 49 48 49 27 48 50 50 49 40 55 52 55

12 30 Scott Westhovens 901 64 216 5 43 37 42 44 46 43 38 36 40 46 28 39 43 44 37 40 40 41 42 46 38 36 39 37

13 53 Thomas Dijkstra 875 55 242 26 42 38 37 27 43 28 44 40 41 30 43 36 32 43 45 43 43 47 44 45 48 50 DQ 41

14 14 Roderick Pikker 840 54 277 35 26 36 32 35 37 35 42 32 28 32 42 44 35 42 32 35 45 45 35 43 40 40 38 43

15 4 Jeffrey Fikse 836 61 281 4 38 39 40 46 39 32 32 30 43 40 39 42 31 33 35 36 41 37 46 32 31 34 42 39

16 21 Lars van der Laan 825 52 292 11 44 26 38 28 40 39 37 35 39 38 37 38 41 40 30 32 36 26 34 37 45 31 44 42

17 5 Bram Ossewaarde 821 52 296 4 27 27 35 36 34 38 45 39 30 42 35 41 33 36 39 44 28 39 41 39 43 25 37 40

18 17 Stefan Langenbach 801 26 316 20 36 33 34 37 36 45 34 31 44 39 44 35 44 35 31 41 26 29 DNS 35 44 35 31 28

19 65 Michael Kosterman 780 0 337 21 45 44 30 42 38 44 35 41 35 31 29 34 38 34 38 39 39 34 36 38 36 x x x

20 54 Mike Franken 773 55 344 7 35 34 28 34 31 31 36 38 37 41 30 37 40 38 42 27 38 31 30 30 34 41 32 33

21 66 Kevin Holtslag 745 0 372 28 47 47 47 38 47 46 48 37 45 44 45 43 30 31 40 38 37 35 x x x x x x

22 10 Brett Ottes 700 50 417 45 32 32 33 29 29 36 24 28 34 28 34 31 36 30 34 26 29 27 40 29 37 37 29 26

23 6 Kyro Mans 697 27 420 3 31 31 29 30 30 33 30 27 31 36 32 33 34 32 33 33 31 32 32 DNS 33 32 27 32

24 15 Dante Rappange 685 0 432 12 37 30 36 33 27 37 31 33 32 27 33 27 x x x 37 33 40 37 28 29 29 40 29

25 25 Estella van de Wiel 610 0 605 16 30 29 31 31 33 27 29 DNS 36 34 31 32 x x x 34 DNS 36 33 31 35 33 35 30

26 95 Jort Coone 528 0 589 157 39 41 41 41 48 50 26 DNS DNS x x x x x x x x x 29 36 42 43 46 46

27 96 Aaron Poolen 367 0 750 145 34 46 46 32 32 30 43 49 55 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

28 37 Dion Franc 331 0 786 36 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 30 38 39 34 27 39 34 45

29 63 Daniel Tenback 300 0 817 31 x x x x x x 27 29 29 35 DNS 30 x x x 31 34 28 x x x 30 DNS 27

30 78 Martijn Benschop 263 0 854 37 x x x x x x 28 26 27 x x x x x x 30 32 30 x x x 27 28 35

31 33 Tristan van Vliet 92 0 1025 6 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 28 30 34

32 46 Gibson Wilschut 59 0 1058 33 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x DQ 35 24 x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Minimax Rookie

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 9 Rik Koen 1039 25 0 0 29 43 49 49 28 41 50 52 52 50 49 55 50 55 55 50 DNS 25 38 48 50 48 49 49

2 90 Sem Van Til 957 63 82 82 41 45 43 40 42 42 39 42 38 55 48 49 37 37 36 49 27 43 55 42 49 42 41 38

3 31 Ralph Winkel 940 54 99 17 40 40 44 48 50 40 46 48 46 43 40 45 39 41 41 42 49 42 28 40 47 26 33 36

4 56 Dani van Dijk 925 53 114 15 28 42 45 47 49 49 33 47 48 37 36 29 42 39 43 46 46 49 45 47 32 38 36 25

5 53 Thomas Dijkstra 875 55 164 50 42 38 37 27 43 28 44 40 41 30 43 36 32 43 45 43 43 47 44 45 48 50 DQ 41

6 14 Roderick Pikker 840 54 199 35 26 36 32 35 37 35 42 32 28 32 42 44 35 42 32 35 45 45 35 43 40 40 38 43

7 4 Jeffrey Fikse 836 61 203 4 38 39 40 46 39 32 32 30 43 40 39 42 31 33 35 36 41 37 46 32 31 34 42 39

8 54 Mike Franken 773 55 266 63 35 34 28 34 31 31 36 38 37 41 30 37 40 38 42 27 38 31 30 30 34 41 32 33

9 10 Brett Ottes 700 50 339 73 32 32 33 29 29 36 24 28 34 28 34 31 36 30 34 26 29 27 40 29 37 37 29 26

10 15 Dante Rappange 685 0 354 15 37 30 36 33 27 37 31 33 32 27 33 27 x x x 37 33 40 37 28 29 29 40 29

11 95 Jort Coone 528 0 511 157 39 41 41 41 48 50 26 DNS DNS x x x x x x x x x 29 36 42 43 46 46

12 37 Dion Franc 331 0 708 197 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 45 30 38 39 34 27 39 34 45

13 63 Daniel Tenback 300 0 739 31 x x x x x x 27 29 29 35 DNS 30 x x x 31 34 28 x x x 30 DNS 27

14 46 Gibson Wilschut 59 0 980 241 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x DQ 35 24 x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Max Junior

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 78 Leroy Jagesar 1140 52,5 0 0 55 55 55 46 55 55 25 52 31 50 55 47 28 55 55 55 52 55 49 52 55 52 52 52

2 13 Tijmen van der Helm 1110 46,5 30 30 52 52 42 50 52 50 21,5 48 49 52 52 52 25 50 52 52 50 49 52 50 50 49 55 50

3 52 Glenn van Berlo 1103 53 37,5 7,5 38 46 48 55 27 47 28 55 55 55 50 55 26 48 44 50 55 52 55 55 52 55 50 55

4 66 Mika Morien 1037 48,5 103 65,5 50 50 50 45 47 45 24,5 50 52 47 48 50 24 49 50 38 46 48 42 42 46 48 47 47

5 18 Niek van de Mosselaar 966 45 174 71 40 35 45 41 41 43 22,5 44 46 48 47 45 22,5 46 49 46 34 43 50 49 48 44 43 39

6 22 Pepijn Kraayeveld 961,5 22 179 4,5 49 47 32 48 49 49 23,5 49 50 49 32 DNS 22 40 45 47 49 50 35 44 47 47 31 49

7 20 Anthonie Overbeek 888,5 19,5 252 73 29 37 43 43 42 42 20,5 43 44 32 39 38 19,5 42 33 49 48 32 46 45 DNS 50 46 45

8 19 Luna Bloem 888 43,5 252 0,5 44 42 27 44 34 33 23 47 47 35 43 44 20,5 45 47 36 47 35 36 43 44 35 48 32

9 43 Jop Rappange 881 45 259 7 42 41 40 28 37 35 22 38 45 31 38 48 23 29 31 39 45 37 47 48 49 42 45 46

10 10 Demi Kleingeerts 849,5 0 291 31,5 48 38 44 38 43 36 x x x 45 45 41 21,5 39 36 42 33 44 48 47 45 41 33 42

11 47 Colin Caresani 836,5 0 304 13 32 29 33 42 45 39 15 46 48 28 DNS DNS 23,5 47 48 44 42 45 39 33 41 40 42 35

12 55 Axel Goes 830 18 310 6,5 41 36 35 37 26 34 18 40 30 43 44 46 18 41 42 37 39 39 45 41 33 DNS 40 43

13 31 Bas Janssen 808 35,5 332 22 34 28 34 40 38 38 19 31 34 41 41 39 16,5 43 37 40 38 41 33 31 34 39 37 37

14 16 Robin Glerum 791,5 0 349 16,5 46 40 38 30 36 40 17,5 42 43 29 42 40 x x x 35 31 33 44 46 39 36 44 40

15 26 Vivian Meij 784 34,5 356 7,5 31 32 28 36 32 30 15,5 37 37 39 36 31 19 31 41 41 41 38 43 38 37 32 39 34

16 7 Emelie de Heus 755,5 15,5 385 28,5 30 33 31 35 30 27 19,5 36 35 27 37 37 15,5 34 38 43 40 42 38 35 36 34 38 DNS

17 57 David Grimbergen 750 32,5 390 5,5 35 31 30 32 29 31 18,5 34 33 38 40 35 14 32 29 33 37 36 32 37 38 37 35 36

18 34 Toby Bradwolff 725 0 415 25 43 43 39 31 35 37 24 45 42 42 DNS DNS 20 44 46 x x x 31 40 43 38 41 41

19 40 Joey Wouters 717 31,5 423 8 28 30 29 33 28 28 16,5 33 32 34 35 33 15 35 34 31 35 34 34 36 32 33 32 38

20 88 Storm Broer 701,5 0 439 15,5 36 39 46 39 44 41 x x x 44 31 43 18,5 33 43 45 43 46 x x x 43 34 33

21 63 Alexander Dzhanibekyan 565 0 575 137 x x x 34 31 29 21 39 36 40 29 DNS 16 37 40 32 36 31 40 34 40 x x x

22 5 Ruben Real del Sarte 554 0 586 11 27 49 52 49 40 46 26 32 40 46 49 49 21 28 DNS x x x x x x x x x

23 4 Loek Hartog 552 0 588 2 x x x x x x 17 41 41 33 30 32 x x x 34 44 40 41 32 42 45 36 44

24 11 Justin van der Schaft 529,5 0 611 22,5 39 45 36 47 46 44 16 DNS 38 36 46 42 17,5 38 39 x x x x x x x x x

25 44 Senna van Walstijn 482 0 658 47,5 45 DNS 41 26 48 52 x x x x x x x x x 48 32 47 x x x 46 49 48

26 36 Joran van den Hout 397 0 743 85 33 34 37 27 33 32 20 35 39 37 34 36 x x x x x x x x x x x x

27 24 Daan Willemse 318,5 0 822 78,5 47 48 49 29 39 DNS x x x x x x 24,5 52 30 x x x x x x x x x

28 42 David Liwinski 278 0 862 40,5 37 44 47 52 50 48 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

29 96 Aaron Poolen 199 0 941 79 x x x x x x x x x x x x 17 36 35 x x x 37 39 35 x x x

30 29 Niels Van Kampen 173,5 0 967 25,5 x x x x x x x x x 30 33 34 14,5 30 32 x x x x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Max Junior Rookie

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 13 Tijmen van der Helm 1110 46,5 0 0 52 52 42 50 52 50 21,5 48 49 52 52 52 25 50 52 52 50 49 52 50 50 49 55 50

2 52 Glenn van Berlo 1103 53 7,5 7,5 38 46 48 55 27 47 28 55 55 55 50 55 26 48 44 50 55 52 55 55 52 55 50 55

3 18 Niek van de Mosselaar 966 45 144 137 40 35 45 41 41 43 22,5 44 46 48 47 45 22,5 46 49 46 34 43 50 49 48 44 43 39

4 22 Pepijn Kraayeveld 961,5 22 149 4,5 49 47 32 48 49 49 23,5 49 50 49 32 DNS 22 40 45 47 49 50 35 44 47 47 31 49

5 19 Luna Bloem 888 43,5 222 73,5 44 42 27 44 34 33 23 47 47 35 43 44 20,5 45 47 36 47 35 36 43 44 35 48 32

6 43 Jop Rappange 881 45 229 7 42 41 40 28 37 35 22 38 45 31 38 48 23 29 31 39 45 37 47 48 49 42 45 46

7 10 Demi Kleingeerts 849,5 0 261 31,5 48 38 44 38 43 36 x x x 45 45 41 21,5 39 36 42 33 44 48 47 45 41 33 42

8 47 Colin Caresani 836,5 0 274 13 32 29 33 42 45 39 15 46 48 28 DNS DNS 23,5 47 48 44 42 45 39 33 41 40 42 35

9 26 Vivian Meij 784 34,5 326 52,5 31 32 28 36 32 30 15,5 37 37 39 36 31 19 31 41 41 41 38 43 38 37 32 39 34

10 7 Emelie de Heus 755,5 15,5 355 28,5 30 33 31 35 30 27 19,5 36 35 27 37 37 15,5 34 38 43 40 42 38 35 36 34 38 DNS

11 34 Toby Bradwolff 725 0 385 30,5 43 43 39 31 35 37 24 45 42 42 DNS DNS 20 44 46 x x x 31 40 43 38 41 41

12 40 Joey Wouters 717 31,5 393 8 28 30 29 33 28 28 16,5 33 32 34 35 33 15 35 34 31 35 34 34 36 32 33 32 38

13 88 Storm Broer 701,5 0 409 15,5 36 39 46 39 44 41 x x x 44 31 43 18,5 33 43 45 43 46 x x x 43 34 33

14 63 Alexander Dzhanibekyan 565 0 545 137 x x x 34 31 29 21 39 36 40 29 DNS 16 37 40 32 36 31 40 34 40 x x x

15 4 Loek Hartog 552 0 558 13 x x x x x x 17 41 41 33 30 32 x x x 34 44 40 41 32 42 45 36 44

16 44 Senna van Walstijn 482 0 628 70 45 DNS 41 26 48 52 x x x x x x x x x 48 32 47 x x x 46 49 48

17 24 Daan Willemse 318,5 0 792 164 47 48 49 29 39 DNS x x x x x x 24,5 52 30 x x x x x x x x x

18 96 Aaron Poolen 199 0 911 120 x x x x x x x x x x x x 17 36 35 x x x 37 39 35 x x x

19 29 Niels Van Kampen 173,5 0 937 25,5 x x x x x x x x x 30 33 34 14,5 30 32 x x x x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Max Senior

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 52 Kay van Berlo 1139 81 0 0 46 55 55 55 55 52 50 52 52 48 46 55 49 48 49 52 55 52 49 48 52 55 35 55

2 38 Dennis Tijs 1139 93 0 0 50 52 52 50 50 50 55 55 55 55 55 46 52 52 47 47 49 50 55 52 55 50 48 50

3 70 Roy Curfs 1111 81 28 28 55 43 49 49 49 49 47 38 45 52 52 45 55 55 55 55 50 55 52 49 48 49 49 47

4 54 Willem Jan de Loos 1044 36 95 67 48 47 47 48 47 43 45 50 50 45 47 48 47 49 48 50 46 DNS 50 55 41 45 36 48

5 65 Jules de Bock 1031 73 108 13 47 49 37 47 48 48 38 41 48 49 48 39 48 50 52 36 52 48 47 47 47 46 46 46

6 32 Jordy Westerlaken 997 79 142 34 45 41 42 46 46 44 43 49 49 46 44 44 46 44 45 46 47 47 44 44 44 47 38 45

7 7 Ruurd Bijdendijk 993 79 146 4 42 37 44 43 42 45 48 48 47 47 49 50 45 47 46 42 45 43 43 43 43 42 47 44

8 91 Brian Ooijen 978 72 161 15 43 44 46 37 43 46 39 43 44 44 45 43 50 45 39 44 44 49 48 46 49 35 45 39

9 64 Tom van der Zwet 908 0 231 70 44 46 43 39 39 40 52 46 46 x x x 44 42 43 45 41 41 45 45 50 41 42 34

10 47 Lars Schiefelbusch 901 80 238 7 49 48 50 DQ DQ DQ 44 42 41 50 50 52 39 46 50 43 48 42 46 50 42 48 52 49

11 53 Michelle Cieplik 888 71 251 13 38 39 38 41 38 38 41 40 42 41 40 41 42 39 41 41 40 38 42 41 45 33 39 41

12 8 Kimberley van Drunick 847 0 292 41 40 38 40 42 41 42 x x x 43 41 40 40 41 42 38 39 39 41 42 46 36 40 36

13 15 Coen Esveld 453 0 686 394 x x x 40 40 39 x x x 42 DQ 42 43 43 44 x x x x x x 34 43 43

14 34 Max Tjelpa 398 0 741 55 41 42 39 45 45 47 49 47 43 DQ DQ DQ x x x x x x x x x x x x

15 55 Nick Duncker 374 0 765 24 52 50 48 44 44 41 x x x x x x x x x 49 DNS 46 x x x x x x

16 77 Denise de Rooij 322 0 817 52 37 45 45 38 37 DNS 42 39 39 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

17 11 Rinus van Kalmthout 318 0 821 4 x x x 52 52 55 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 52 55 52

18 4 Mark Smit 260 0 879 58 x x x x x x 46 45 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x 43 44 42

19 5 Ruben Real del Sarte 201 0 938 59 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 48 DNS 45 x x x 40 33 35

20 5 Rowan Grinwis 131 0 1008 70 x x x x x x x x x 39 43 49 x x x x x x x x x x x x

21 20 Christian Kuijer 129 0 1010 2 x x x x x x x x x 40 42 47 x x x x x x x x x x x x

22 14 Kevin Gubbels 126 0 1013 3 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 39 43 44 x x x x x x

23 6 Jesper Hofland 122 0 1017 0 x x x x x x 40 44 38 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

24 17 Kimberly Arnold 122 0 1017 4 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 40 42 40 x x x x x x

25 13 Senna Koolen 121 0 1018 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x 41 40 40 x x x x x x x x x

26 67 Ryan Gomes 120 0 1019 1 39 40 41 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

27 33 Luc Scheepers 118 0 1021 2 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 39 41 38

28 92 Joris Evers 112 0 1027 6 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 38 34 40

29 44 Everhard Laicht 112 0 1027 0 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 37 38 37 x x x x x x

30 66 Britt van Oostrom 111 0 1028 1 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 37 37 37

31 24 Lars van Vark 94 0 1045 17 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 44 50 DNS

Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - Max Olympisch

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1 33 Luc Scheepers 929 0 0 0 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 52 55 55 55 55 x x x 52 55 DNS 55 55 55 x x x

2 99 Artemy Dyazhur 631 0 298 298 x x x 52 52 52 52 55 52 x x x 55 52 55 x x x 50 52 52 x x x

3 66 Britt van Oostrom 629 0 300 2 x x x x x x x x x 52 52 52 52 55 52 55 52 55 52 50 50 x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - DD2

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 4 William vd Kaaij 838 97 0 0 52 52 55 50 50 49 52 55 55 48 50 49 52 49 55 55 55 52

2 35 Joey Alders 823 43 15 15 49 47 49 46 52 55 55 43 50 55 55 55 46 DNS 50 52 52 55

3 38 Rick Westerlaken 799 93 39 24 48 45 48 49 49 50 48 50 49 52 52 52 55 52 49 48 48 48

4 21 Imke Arts 773 84 65 26 47 48 47 52 47 48 49 49 48 39 47 47 49 50 46 49 50 45

5 33 Nick van Vugt 686 79 152 87 DQ 46 44 45 46 46 47 47 46 47 39 46 42 47 40 44 49 44

6 11 Ron Verstegen 648 0 190 38 45 43 42 42 41 41 x x x 42 43 44 45 42 45 42 45 46

7 53 Jeroen Heesakker 548 0 290 100 x x x 48 48 47 46 46 45 x x x 43 44 42 46 46 47

8 98 Ruben Meij 500 0 338 48 43 42 45 x x x 43 48 47 x x x 48 48 48 47 41 DNS

9 23 Chris Sterken 294 0 544 206 x x x x x x 50 52 52 50 40 50 x x x x x x

10 2 Jim Ringelberg 162 0 676 132 55 55 52 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

11 99 Thierry de Jong 143 0 695 19 x x x x x x x x x 46 49 48 x x x x x x

12 77 Mitchell Stootman 126 0 712 17 x x x x x x x x x 41 42 43 x x x x x x

Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - DD2 Master

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 1 Dennis Kroes 790 81 0 0 50 50 50 55 55 52 42 42 42 49 48 39 47 55 52 50 43 50

2 31 Wim de Rue 648 0 142 142 x x x 43 45 43 45 45 44 43 44 41 41 46 41 43 42 42

3 7 Alexander Durlinger 637 0 153 11 46 49 43 47 44 45 x x x 44 45 45 44 DNS 44 45 47 49

4 10 Ton van Weert 626 0 164 11 x x x 41 42 42 44 44 43 40 41 42 40 43 43 40 40 41

5 27 Frits Wernsen 404 0 386 222 x x x 44 43 44 x x x 45 46 40 50 45 47 x x x

6 66 Richard Jut 134 0 656 270 44 44 46 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

7 45 Chris Groen 128 0 662 6 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 41 44 43



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - compilatie DD2/DD2 Master

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 4 William vd Kaaij 838 97 0 0 52 52 55 50 50 49 52 55 55 48 50 49 52 49 55 55 55 52

2 35 Joey Alders 823 43 15 15 49 47 49 46 52 55 55 43 50 55 55 55 46 DNS 50 52 52 55

3 38 Rick Westerlaken 799 93 39 24 48 45 48 49 49 50 48 50 49 52 52 52 55 52 49 48 48 48

4 1 Dennis Kroes (m) 790 81 48 9 50 50 50 55 55 52 42 42 42 49 48 39 47 55 52 50 43 50

5 21 Imke Arts 773 84 65 17 47 48 47 52 47 48 49 49 48 39 47 47 49 50 46 49 50 45

6 33 Nick van Vugt 686 79 152 87 DQ 46 44 45 46 46 47 47 46 47 39 46 42 47 40 44 49 44

7 31 Wim de Rue (m) 648 0 190 38 x x x 43 45 43 45 45 44 43 44 41 41 46 41 43 42 42

8 11 Ron Verstegen 648 0 190 0 45 43 42 42 41 41 x x x 42 43 44 45 42 45 42 45 46

9 7 Alexander Durlinger (m) 637 0 201 11 46 49 43 47 44 45 x x x 44 45 45 44 DNS 44 45 47 49

10 10 Ton van Weert (m) 626 0 212 11 x x x 41 42 42 44 44 43 40 41 42 40 43 43 40 40 41

11 53 Jeroen Heesakker 548 0 290 78 x x x 48 48 47 46 46 45 x x x 43 44 42 46 46 47

12 98 Ruben Meij 500 0 338 48 43 42 45 x x x 43 48 47 x x x 48 48 48 47 41 DNS

13 27 Frits Wernsen (m) 404 0 434 96 x x x 44 43 44 x x x 45 46 40 50 45 47 x x x

14 23 Chris Sterken 294 0 544 110 x x x x x x 50 52 52 50 40 50 x x x x x x

15 2 Jim Ringelberg 162 0 676 132 55 55 52 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

16 99 Thierry de Jong 143 0 695 19 x x x x x x x x x 46 49 48 x x x x x x

17 66 Richard Jut (m) 134 0 704 9 44 44 46 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

18 45 Chris Groen (m) 128 0 710 6 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 41 44 43

19 77 Mitchell Stootman 126 0 712 2 x x x x x x x x x 41 42 43 x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - KZ2

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 263 Guust Specken 853 94 0 0 55 55 55 50 50 55 52 47 47 55 55 55 55 55 50 52 52 52

2 227 Finn Kooijman 829 96 24 24 52 52 48 49 49 52 55 55 55 52 52 52 52 49 49 55 48 49

3 203 Arjan Kievitsbosch 771 53 82 58 49 47 49 48 48 48 50 52 52 49 49 49 50 27 40 45 46 26

4 244 Lorenzo van Riet 747 71 106 24 46 42 46 46 32 39 48 49 50 46 47 45 48 45 47 44 50 48

5 259 Max Tubben 718 57 135 29 50 48 31 52 55 50 47 31 38 45 48 48 26 40 42 47 45 32

6 211 Kevin Verhoeven 702 29 151 16 48 50 50 47 47 35 34 29 DNS 48 37 46 40 46 44 43 41 46

7 248 Nick Smit 687 58 166 15 35 33 44 45 45 47 49 48 48 40 42 36 41 41 43 25 42 41

8 213 Tim Berndt 679 56 174 8 41 28 43 43 42 42 42 50 49 43 45 34 43 43 34 28 43 42

9 224 Edgar Oosting 666 73 187 13 39 40 42 40 41 43 41 38 45 44 43 42 39 42 41 35 40 44

10 205 Sven van de Wardt 631 64 222 35 42 44 41 33 33 37 44 41 44 38 44 44 35 34 36 38 36 31

11 207 Toon de Winter 620 0 233 11 29 45 37 44 46 45 x x x 47 46 33 38 47 45 42 39 37

12 236 Bas Steen 596 55 257 24 38 39 33 41 39 41 39 35 39 41 40 43 30 32 33 33 27 28

13 222 Gianni Don Carlo 589 53 264 7 37 38 36 36 40 40 32 42 37 39 38 40 32 37 26 27 30 35

14 277 Tim Bultman 576 31 277 13 36 41 39 42 44 44 31 33 36 33 41 47 34 DNS 31 DQ 35 40

15 231 Joost Elshuis 558 51 295 18 31 35 38 34 38 36 38 37 34 37 35 38 31 31 35 26 25 30

16 282 Danny Siemensma 556 56 297 2 32 36 35 37 35 33 35 39 35 35 34 37 27 30 32 29 37 34

17 250 Sebastiaan Koppenol 534 0 319 22 30 31 45 35 34 38 33 34 41 x x x 44 36 28 36 26 43

18 219 Denzel Mafait 527 0 326 7 45 46 47 39 43 46 x x x x x x 45 48 48 37 38 45

19 246 Yonah Niewold 527 56 326 0 34 37 32 DQ 36 34 37 43 40 34 33 35 33 33 27 34 32 29

20 240 Joey Hanssen 463 0 390 64 x x x x x x x x x 50 50 50 49 52 52 50 55 55

21 206 Joey Veenstra 451 0 402 12 33 34 34 38 37 32 45 45 42 36 36 39 x x x x x x

22 242 Bard Verkroost 420 0 433 31 47 49 52 55 52 49 43 30 43 x x x x x x x x x

23 212 Bent Viscaal 363 0 490 57 x x x x x x 36 44 32 x x x 46 39 46 48 34 38

24 204 Kenny van Gaalen 283 0 570 80 x x x x x x 40 32 33 x x x 28 28 30 32 33 27

25 201 Menno Paauwe 256 0 597 27 x x x x x x x x x x x x 25 44 39 49 49 50

26 233 Mark Potman 235 0 618 21 x x x x x x 46 46 46 x x x x x x 41 31 25

27 235 Dennis Kramp 232 0 621 3 x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 35 38 40 44 39

28 223 Paul Dirks 222 0 631 10 x x x x x x x x x 42 39 41 x x x 39 28 33

29 202 Martijn van Leeuwen 152 0 701 70 x x x x x x x x x x x x 47 50 55 x x x

30 290 Jeroen Bos 140 0 713 12 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 46 47 47

31 230 Denis Donkervoort 126 0 727 14 43 43 40 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

32 276 Flynn den Otter 117 0 736 9 x x x x x x x x x x x x 29 29 29 30 DNS DNS

33 225 Jim Ringelberg 112 0 741 5 x x x x x x x x x x x x 37 38 37 x x x

34 210 Fabricio Rietdijk 102 0 751 10 40 32 30 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

35 217 Mickey Slotman 96 0 757 6 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 31 29 36

36 265 Johan van Dreven 74 0 779 22 44 30 DNS x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

37 261 Max Weering 42 0 811 32 x x x x x x x x x x x x 42 DNS DNS x x x

38 212 Roy Bakker 29 0 824 13 DQ 29 DNS x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x



Nederlands Kampioenschap 2T Karting - KZ2 plus

Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 101 Guido Tenback 802 81 0 0 55 55 50 52 55 55 40 47 50 52 50 50 50 48 45 46 41 42

2 102 Marco Tenback 787 82 15 15 49 52 49 50 50 50 42 40 45 49 49 48 46 50 50 52 46 52

3 111 Peter Mastenbroek 776 80 26 11 50 49 48 48 48 48 47 48 46 38 47 49 52 52 55 45 42 44

4 117 Gert van den Brink 762 76 40 14 52 50 55 37 49 49 44 39 41 46 48 46 48 47 47 44 47 49

5 103 Anton Gidding 759 73 43 3 47 47 52 36 45 44 37 44 37 55 55 52 49 46 44 47 55 40

6 109 Ferdy Snijders 753 37 49 6 40 DNS 45 46 44 46 43 50 52 48 39 37 47 49 49 50 50 55

7 163 Floris Schouten 724 0 78 29 45 48 35 x x x 39 42 49 40 52 55 55 55 52 55 52 50

8 130 Marco Nijzink 715 78 87 9 41 42 44 43 42 40 38 46 48 45 44 44 43 44 46 48 48 47

9 106 Lennaert Vennink 679 73 123 36 37 36 41 45 46 47 41 37 42 37 46 47 37 39 41 43 45 45

10 107 Dinand van Silfhout 637 70 165 42 39 40 38 40 37 39 34 36 38 42 41 41 39 40 36 38 43 46

11 190 Paul de Bruyn 608 0 194 29 38 38 42 41 41 41 46 35 39 44 43 42 x x x 41 38 39

12 159 Chris Reit 601 0 201 7 34 39 39 42 38 36 x x x 41 42 40 41 41 43 49 39 37

13 121 Max Beretta 595 0 207 6 42 41 40 38 36 38 35 43 43 x x x 38 42 40 37 44 38

14 146 Erwin Daemen 581 0 221 14 36 35 36 44 40 42 45 34 35 39 37 43 40 36 39 x x x

15 188 Rene Kleeven 548 0 254 33 43 46 43 55 52 52 50 49 34 47 38 39 x x x x x x

16 113 Michael Saint 544 0 258 4 46 44 37 49 43 43 55 55 44 43 40 45 x x x x x x

17 129 Hans Hulsen 495 0 307 49 35 43 47 x x x 48 38 36 x x x 45 38 42 40 40 43

18 186 Jan Lukassen 354 0 448 141 44 37 34 x x x x x x x x x 42 43 37 39 37 41

19 119 Roel Faber 296 0 506 58 x x x x x x 52 52 55 x x x 44 45 48 x x x

20 199 Erik v.d.Pas 272 0 530 24 48 45 46 x x x x x x 50 45 38 x x x x x x

21 110 Stephan Withake 269 0 533 3 x x x 47 47 45 49 41 40 x x x x x x x x x

22 144 Pim van Riet 139 0 663 130 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 42 49 48

23 114 Mark Rooijackers 128 0 674 11 x x x x x x 36 45 47 x x x x x x x x x

24 198 Willem Worst 115 0 687 13 x x x 39 39 37 x x x x x x x x x x x x

25 112 Benno Ridder 111 0 691 4 x x x x x x x x x x x x 36 37 38 x x x


